

12312 Adair Ct. Tampa FL 33626 helpdesk@mistercertified.net

Phone: (813) 264-6460 Fax: (800) 553-9520 http://www.mistercertified.com

2009 PC Services Price List

Service	Rate
Residential (Home) Support	\$50 / hr *
Home Office Support	\$50 / hr *
Small Business Support	\$60 / hr *
Network Support ¹	\$85 / hr *
Server Support (Windows 2000/2003/2008 OS)	\$85 / hr *
Cisco Support (For most routers, switches and firewalls.)	\$125 / hr *
Store Pickup (Hardware / software from a retailer.)	\$25
Laptop (Hardware) Service Fee ²	\$25
Operating System Install Re-install (With Backup & Restore)	\$145
Custom Build Computer (Parts Extra)	\$145
Small Business Support Contracts ³	Contact Us

^{* \$25} travel fee is associated with every on-site visit.

^{*} We provide 45 day warranty on all repair works (labor only).

^{*} Data recovery services available.

^{*} We offer %25 discount for students and seniors.

¹ MisterCertified can also provide a professional cabling service for your data & voice cabling requirements.

² Laptop hardware service fee only applies if we have to troubleshoot or replace a component in order to resolve the issue.

³ Periodic maintenance - virus definition updates, back-up, check-ups, disc maintenance and more...